Barclay Federal Well No. 1
Sec 1 T-23-S R-31-E
Eddy County, New Mexico

FROM TO FEET FORMATION FROM TO FEET FORMATION
00 690 690 Red Bed
690 795 105 Anhy & Red Bed
795 4441 3646 Salt & Anhy
4441 4520 79 Anhy & Lime
4520 5586 1066 Send
5586 7526 1940 Sand & Shale
7526 8450 924 Lims, Sand Shale
8450 9300 850 Lime & Shale
9300 9630 330 Lime, Sd & Shale
9630 10298 668 Shale & Lime
10298 10466 168 Sd, Lime & Shale
10466 11222 756 Shale & Lime
11222 11577 355 . Sand & Lime
11577 11946 369 Sd, Shale & Lime
11946 12445 499 Shale & Lime
12445 12600 155 Shale
12600 13266 666 Shale
13266 13392 126 Chert & Shale
13392 13553 161 Lime, Shale & Chert
13553 13730 157 Shale, Lime & Sd
13710' 13730 20 Shale & Sd
13730 13753 23 Shale
13753 13779 26 Lime & Shale
13779 13850 71 Shale
13850 13977 127 Lime "
13977 14025 48 Shale
14025 14375 350 ‘Lime Shale & Sd
14375 14427 52 Lime, Shale & Sd
14427 14483 56 Lime, Sd & Chert
14483 14606 123 Lime & Shale
14606 14651 45 Sand )
14651 14711 60 Sd & Shale
14711 14837 126 Shale, Lime & Sd
14837 14887 50 Sd & Shale
14887 14982 95 Shale
14982 15231 249 Shale & Sd
15231 15415 184 Shale

15415 15500 85 Sd & Shale




